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9.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

TOASTED FRUIT LOAF (V)
Toasted fruit loaf served w/ butter

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST (V)
French toast, spiced cinnamon sugar, ice cream

BACON & EGG BUN
Milk bun, fried egg, bacon, hashbrown, BBQ relish
ADD SIDE OF CHIPS $3.50
ADD BREAKFAST PATTIE $6.00

EGGS ON TOAST (V)
Your choice of scrambled, poached or fried eggs
on toasted sourdough or rye toast

27.00EGGS BENEDICT
Grilled sourdough, local smoked ham, sauteed
spinach, poached eggs w/ hollandaise sauce

25.00SMASHED AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA (V)
Grilled sourdough, avocado, fetta cheese, red onion,
cherry tomato, basil, house dukkah w/ poached eggs
ADD SMOKED SALMON $5.00

27.00MUSHROOM BENEDICT (V)
Local mixed mushrooms, sage butter, rocket, 
hollandaise sauce w/ poached eggs on toasted 
rye bread

27.00

31.00

20.00

18.00

9.00

VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST (V)
Halloumi, mushrooms, tomato, roast pumpkin,
roast beetroots, spinach, hashbrown served with
toasted sourdough
ADD EGGS $4.00

PICNIC POINT BIG BREAKFAST
Thick cut bacon, cheese kransky, hashbrown,
sauteed mushrooms, grilled tomato, house made
baked beans, eggs your way served with sourdough

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT WAFFLES (V)
Waffles, fresh mango, passionfruit sauce, chantilly
cream w/ vanilla ice cream

MAPLE BACON WAFFLES
Waffles, bacon, maple syrup, vanilla ice cream

BANANA BREAD (GF)
Served warm or toasted w/ butter

18.00ZUCCHINI & CORN FRITTERS (V)
Zucchini & chargrilled corn, roasted capsicum,
roasted pumpkin, fetta, wilted spinach 
ADD EGGS $4.50

22.00MIXED BERRY WAFFLES (V)
Waffles, mixed berries w/ cheesecake ice cream
and macadamia crumble

12.00YOGHURT, BERRIES & MACADAMIA
CRUMBLE
Vanilla yoghurt, mixed berry compote, macadamia
crumble

ADD TO YOUR MEAL
Gluten free bread
Hollandaise sauce
House made baked beans
Wilted spinach
Grilled Tomato
Smashed avocado
Hashbrown
Halloumi
Sauteed mushrooms
Smoked salmon
Thin bacon
Thick bacon
Cheese kransky

15.00KIDS MENU

Kids waffle w/ maple syrup & ice cream

Kids bacon, egg, hashbrown, sourdough w/ tomato sauce
Dishes indicated with (V) vegetarian, (GF) Gluten Free.  All poultry and meat products
are halal certified.  All prices inclusive of GST.  15% surcharge applies on public
holidays.  Card surcharge on all card transactions.

BREAKFAST UNTIL 11
Takeaway Small $5 | Large $6 | Grande $7

Milks available:  Oat | Soy | Almond | Lactose Free 
Extra coffee shot 
Syrups:  Caramel | Vanilla | Hazelnut

Pot of tea for one/two
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Chamomile | Green |
Peppermint | Chai | Lemongrass and Ginger

0.5
1.0
1.0

5.0/9.0

Cup/Mug
Cappuccino | Flat White | Latte | Long Black | Mocha
Hot Chocolate | Chai Latte | Chai Hot Chocolate 

Short Black | Piccolo | Macchiato 
Vienna Coffee - Black or White
Affogato
Babychino 
Fairy Latte - Chocolate | Strawberry | Caramel
Hot Water / Glass of Milk

5.0/6.0

4.0
6.8
7.8
2.5
2.5
3.5

Fresh Orange Juice 
Bottled Juice - Apple | Orange | Pineapple | Tropical

Large Milkshake / Kids Milkshake 
Chocolate | Strawberry | Vanilla | Caramel | Lime | Banana

Iced Coffee | Iced Chocolate | Iced Mocha 
Iced Latte | Iced Long Black

Kombucha - Passionfruit | Ginger | Wild Berry
Lemon, Lime & Bitters | Soda, Lime & Bitters 
Bundaberg Ginger Beer | Diet Ginger Beer
Crows Nest Soft Drink 
Portabello | Creaming Soda | Double Sars |
Blue Lemonade | Cherry Cheer | Lime 
Coke | Coke Zero
Post Mix Soft Drinks
Cola | Diet Cola | Lemon Squash | Lemonade | Soda 
Spider (add scoop to any of the above soft drinks)
Iced tea - Lemon | Peach
Tonic Water | Ginger Ale
Still Water (600ml Bottle )
Sparkling Water (500ml Bottle)
San Pellegrino Mineral Water (1L Bottle)

6.0
5.0

9.0/7.0

8.5
8.5

7.5
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0
5.5

+2.0
6.5
6.0
4.0
5.0

12.0

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER

UNDER 10 YEARS ONLY

$2
$2.5
$3
$3
$3
$3
$4
$5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$7


